WATTSTOPPER
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
The LMIO-301 photocell input module is an accessory for a
networked Digital Lighting Management (DLM) installation
that allows an LMSM segment manager or LMCP panel to
read ambient light levels for use in controlling exterior lighting

Specifications
Dimensions, Mounting, Wiring & Placement
Ordering Information
Pub. No. 28109r1 Rev. 6/2018
Catalog # Description
LMIO-301 Photocell Input Module
LMIO-301-U Photocell Input Module, BAA/TAA compliant*
LMPO-200 Analog Exterior Photocell Accessory, 0-200 footcandles
LMPS-6000 Analog Interior Photocell Accessory, 0-6000 footcandles
Note: Order LIMO-301 and either LMPO-200 or LMPS-6000.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
#20 AWG up to 250 feet
#18 AWG up to 1000 feet
Class 2 wiring
LMPO-200
Sensor
Watertight J Box
North
Sensor Hood
To DLM Local Network
LMIO-301
#20 AWG up to 250 feet
Class 2 wiring
LMPS-6000
Sensor
Skylight
Well Vertical
Orientation
Option
To DLM Local Network
LMIO-301
LMIO-301 Low Voltage Terminals
1
4 5
6
7 8 9
10
1 6 102 3
Position (L-R) Description
4 COMMON
5 +24VDC
9 0-5V input
10 0-10V input (standard)
1.28”
(32.5mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
1.28”
(32.5mm)
2.5”
(63.5mm)
Mounting on DIN rail.
Mounting inside
single-gang wall box.